

Lokmanya Tilak Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha's PRIYADARSHINI BHAGWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Harpur Nagar, Umred Road (Near Bada Tajbagh), Nagpur-24 (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of Maharashtra and affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University) Email: principalpbcoe@gmail.com, Website: www.pbcoe.edu.in



NAAC Accredited

Department of Computer Science and Engineering Academic session 2023-24

Report of Workshop on Code of Conduct

Event Title
 Event Date

: Workshop on Code of Conduct

- : 07 August 2023
- 3. Event conduction duration : 10.30 AM
- 4. Event venue
- : Room F-1, Dept of CSE, PBCOE : III Sem B Tech CSE
- Sem/Branch
 Event resource person
- : III Sem B Tech CSE : Prof K N Hande, HOD, CSE
- 7. Name of Event Coordinator : Prof S S Wankhede
- 8. Objective

: To inform the students about the Code of Conduct points

9. Outcome : All newly entered students have been informed about the various rules and regulations to be followed under the standard Code of Conduct.

